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Current Account Activity

Balance Summary
Nagendra Yerra ID: GR015882
As of: 13 Sep 2021 5:16 PM

CURRENT BALANCE

Transaction Details

$0.00

The details below represent recent activity reflected in your balance due to New England College and may not include payment plan activity that has

not yet posted.

DATE

08/18/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

05/05/2021

04/15/2021

04/15/2021

01/07/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

Transaction Details Totals:

TERM

Fall I 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Fall I 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Fall 1 2021 Executive and Creative Placemaking

Summer | 2021 Executive

Summer | 2021 Executive

Summer | 2021 Executive

Spring | 2021 Executive

Spring |1 2021 Executive

Spring | 2021 Executive

Spring |1 2021 Executive

Spring |1 2021 Executive

https://online.campuscommerce.com/payments-core/customer/5203221741/inst/4N77W/520321174/rtaa-transaction-history

DESCRIPTION

Payment via CC (Inf)

MS InfoTech & Cyber

Student Services Fee

Payment via CC (Inf)

MS InfoTech & Cyber

Student Services Fee

Payment via CC (Inf)

MS InfoTech & Cyber

MS InfoTech & Cyber

MS InfoTech & Cyber

Student Services Fee

AMOUNT

-$3,240.00

$3,080.00

$160.00

-$3,236.00

$3,080.00

$156.00

-$3,236.00

$440.00

$1,320.00

$1,320.00

$156.00

$0.00

7



